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the facilit . . Beamline details
Y| First phase beamlines at CLS
CLS | CCRS Title Co-ordinator email
APPROVAL DATE APPROVED and in Design Phase
27 June 2000 Infrared Beamlines (3) Tom Ellis (U. de Montréal) ellis@chimie.umontreal.ca
27 June 2000 CSRF SGM TK Sham (UWO) sham@uwo.ca
27 June 2000 Soft X-ray Spectromicroscopy  Adam Hitchcock (MCcM.)  aph@mcmaster.ca
27 June 2000 Protein Crystallography Louis Delbaere (U. Sask)  delbaere@sask.usask.ca
27 June 2000 XAFS Detong Jiang (CLS) jiang@cls.usask.ca
27-Feb 2001 DCM (2-8 keV) TK Sham (UWO) sham@uwo.ca
27-Feb 2001 PGM (5-240 eV) TK Sham (UWO) sham@uwo.ca
27-Feb 2001 Diffraction & scattering John Tse (NRC) tse @ jtsg.sims.nrc.ca
PROPOSED & UNDER REVIEW (Mar 2001)
X-ray Emission Alex Moewes (U. Sask) moewes@skyway.usask.ca
Service crystallography Jim Britten (McM.) Xman@xraysg.chemistry.mcmaster.ca
X-ray Microprobe Don Baker (McGill) donb@eps.mcgill.ca
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